
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI- 15              

Estate Maintenance Department 

Web site :www.nitt.edu 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NIT-T/EMD/CoW/Civil works / 2013-14 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 

Ref: NIT-T/CoW/EMD/Civil works /En.No.23/ 2013-14                               Date :19.12.2014 

The Chief of Works, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT- Trichy- 620 015 invites on behalf of The Director, 

National Institute of Technology – Trichy - 620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NIT/ 

CPWD and those in the appropriate list of Tamil Nadu State PWD, Railways, MES and BSNL for the following work. Sealed 

tenders will be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology up to 3.00 PM on 31.12.2014. The tender will be 

opened at 3.30 P.M at Registrar Office. 

Details 

 

Tender details in this regard may also be seen in the NIT- T Web site (www.nitt.edu) as well as Notice Board of 

Office of the Estate Maintenance Department, NIT-T, during office hours in any working days.  

The tender should accompany, earnest money and tender cost a sum of rupees as detailed above  through a demand 

draft payable at State Bank of India, NITT Branch in favor of Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. This 

earnest money will be refunded to the unsuccessful tenders on application after intimation is sent or rejection of the tenderer or 

at the expiration of two months from date of tender, whichever is earlier. The earnest money will be retained in the case of the 

successful tenderer and will not carry any interest.  It will be dealt with as provided in the conditions attached to the tender. 

Tenders must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to the Registrar, National Institute of Technology, 

Trichy and the name of the tenderer ,name of the work and Ref .No. being noted on the cover.  

           Sd –/Chief of works 

Enq. 

 No 

Est. Id 

No 

Name of work Estimate 

Cost 

Rs.Ps 

E.M.D 

 

Rs.Ps 

Schedule 

cost 

Rs. Ps 

Last Date for 

submission of 

Tenders 

23(1) 145 Aluminum partition works for SIF lab - I 5,90,279/- 11,810/- 150/- 31.12.2014 

23(2) 146 Aluminum partition works for SIF lab - V 6,,07,299/- 12,150/- 150/- 31.12.20 14 

23(3) 147 Special works for SIF Lab I & V 6,79,395/- 13,590/- 150/- 31.12.2014 

23(4) 148 Water proofing treatment for expansion joints in 

Chemical engineering department 

7,09,531/- 14,190/- 150/- 31.12.2014 

23(5) 149 Renovation of Geotechnical and Environmental 

lab @ Civil Engineering Department 

7,27,548/- 14,550/- 150/- 31.12.2014 

23(6) 150 Renovation works to Qtrs No 

15/4,5,6,16/5,7,12,31 & 17/2 (Total 8 No’s)  

8,45,853/- 16,950/- 150/- 31.12.2014 

23(7) 151 P& L of 110 mm OD PVC pumping main line 

from Sewage Treatment Plant to Funnel tank 

7,16,950/- 14,350/- 150/- 31.12.2014 

23(8) 152 P & F curtain rod to window and cupboard , Book 

shelf, window handle and stay rod to OPAL A,B, 

C & D Blocks 

7,02,129/- 14,100/- 150/- 31.12.2014 

23(9) 153 Supply , installation and commissioning of Flow 

meter in Water supply pumping and Distribution 

mains at NIT-T 

9,36,000/- 18,750/- 150/- 31.12.2014 

23(10) 154 P& L of 90 mm OD PVC pipe for STP water from 

Chemical Engineering Tank to OJAS building 

near main sump to ICE Department 

8,82,070/- 17,650/- 150/- 31.12.2014 

http://www.nitt.edu/

